
2020 Race Program

Naples Model Yacht Club

Rev i 1-21-2020 **revisions from last issue highlighted in yellow

Fleet captains:

Soling Red John Jerse

Soling White Randy Williams

DF 65 Denny Ginsburg

DF 95 Dave Boulanger

Seawind Chuck Weaver

EC 12 Ted Flack

Abbreviations:  NCRP = North Collier Regional Park;  Dicks SG = pond adjacent to Dicks Sporting Goods

Date Fleet Race # Time RD ARD Location / Comments

Wed Jan 1 Soling 1M 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Jan 2 EC 12 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Friday Jan 3 DF 95 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Jan 4 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Sat Jan 4 DF 65 FTT Melbourne Space Coast

Sun Jan 5 DF 95 FTT Melbourne Space Coast

Mon Jan 6 DF 65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Jan 7 SeaWind 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Jan 8 Soling 1M 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Jan 9 EC 12 #1 10:00 AM NCRP 

Friday Jan 10 DF 95 Red #1 10:00 AM Blewitt Kircher NCRP

Friday Jan 10 DF 95 White #1 1:00 PM Boulanger J Knoblauch NCRP

Sat Jan 11 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Mon Jan 13 DF 65 #1 10:00 AM J Knoblauch L Knoblauch NCRP 

Tues Jan 14 SeaWind #1 10:00 AM J Knoblauch L Knoblauch NCRP

Wed Jan 15 Soling 1M #1 Red 10:00 AM Weaver Carissimo NCRP 

Wed Jan 15 Soling 1M #1 White 1:00 PM Kelter Martin NCRP 

Thurs Jan 16 EC 12 #2 10:00 AM NCRP 

Friday Jan 17 DF 95 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Jan 18 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Mon Jan 20 DF 65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Jan 21 SeaWind 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Jan 22 Soling 1M 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Jan 23 EC 12 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning



Friday Jan 24 DF 95 #2 Red 10:00 AM Blaise Mathews NCRP 

Friday Jan 24 DF 95 #2 White 1:00 PM Flack Kircher NCRP 

Sat Jan 25 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Sat Jan 25 J Boat mid winter  NCRP 

Sun Jan 26 J Boat mid winter  NCRP 

Mon Jan 27 DF 65 #2 10:00 AM J Knoblauch Wacksman NCRP 

Tues Jan 28 SeaWind #2 10:00 AM Alberstadt Cornell NCRP 

Wed Jan 29 Soling 1M #2 Red 10:00 AM Ginsburg TC NCRP 

Wed Jan 29 Soling 1M #2 White 1:00 PM De Wolfe Markey NCRP 

Thurs Jan 30 EC 12 #3 10:00 AM NCRP 

Friday Jan 31 DF 95 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Feb 1 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Sat Feb 1 DF65 FTT 10:00 AM NCRP

Sun Feb 2 DF95 FTT 10:00 AM NCRP

Mon Feb 3 DF 65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Feb 4 SeaWind 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Feb 5 Soling 1M 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Feb 6 EC 12 #4 10:00 AM NCRP

Friday Feb 7 DF 95 #3 Red 10:00 AM Wyatt Blaise NCRP

Friday Feb 7 DF 95 #3 White 1:00 PM Wubbe Spitz NCRP

Sat Feb 8 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Mon Feb 10 DF 65 #3 10:00 AM Hedderick Marvel NCRP

Tues Feb 11 SeaWind #3 10:00 AM Flack J Knoblauch NCRP

Wed Feb 12 Soling 1M #3 Red 10:00 AM Williams Brannan NCRP

Wed Feb 12 Soling 1M #3 White 1:00 PM Jerse Flach NCRP

Thurs Feb 13 EC 12 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Friday Feb 14 DF 95 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Feb 15 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Mon Feb 17 DF 65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Feb 18 SeaWind 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Feb 19 Soling 1M 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Feb 20 EC 12 #5 10:00 AM NCRP

Friday Feb 21 DF 95 #4 White 10:00 AM De Wolfe Jerse NCRP 

Friday Feb 21 DF 95 #4 Red 1:00 PM Brannan Hall NCRP 

Sat Feb 22 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Mon Feb 24 DF 65 #4 10:00 AM Zgoralski NCRP 

Tues Feb 25 SeaWind #4 10:00 AM Stryker J Knoblauch NCRP

Wed Feb 26 Soling 1M #4 White 10:00 AM Wubbe Miller NCRP 

Wed Feb 26 Soling 1M #4 Red 1:00 PM Sykes Marvel NCRP 

Thurs Feb 27 EC 12 #6 10:00 AM NCRP

Friday Feb 28 DF 95 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Feb 29 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning



Sat Feb 29 DF65 FTT 10:00 AM Pembroke Pines

Sun Mar 1 DF95 FTT 10:00 AM Pembroke Pines

Mon Mar 2 DF 65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Mar 3 SeaWind 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Mar 4 Soling 1M 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Mar 5 EC 12 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Fri Mar 6 DF 95 #5 White 10:00 AM Flach L. Knoblauch NCRP

Fri Mar 6 DF 95 #5 Red 1:00 PM Ginsburg Wacksman NCRP

Sat Mar 7 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Mon Mar 9 DF 65 #5 10:00 AM Olbrich  NCRP

Tues Mar 10 SeaWind #5 10:00 AM Flach Kurti NCRP

Wed Mar 11 Soling 1M #5 White 10:00 AM DeSimone Zgoralski NCRP

Wed Mar 11 Soling 1M #5 Red  1:00 PM Brannan Clough NCRP

Thurs Mar 12 EC 12 #7 10:00 AM NCRP 

Fri Mar 13 DF 95 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Mar 14 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Mon Mar 16 DF 65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Mar 17 SeaWind 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Mar 18 Soling 1M #6 White 10:00 AM Kelter Cornell NCRP

Wed Mar 18 Soling 1M #6 Red 1:00 PM Sykes TC NCRP

Thurs Mar 19 EC 12 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Fri Mar 20 DF 95 #6 White 10:00 AM Stryker Kelter NCRP

Fri Mar 20 DF 95 #6 Red 1:00 PM Wyatt Wood NCRP

Sat Mar 21 All 10:00 AM Dicks SG Fun/Tuning

Mon Mar 23 DF 65 #6 10:00 AM Wood NCRP 

Tues Mar 24 SeaWind #6 10:00 AM Jerse J Knoblauch NCRP 

Wed Mar 25 Soling 1M 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Thurs Mar 26 EC 12 #8 10:00 AM NCRP 

Friday Mar 27 DF 95 Championships 10:00 AM NCRP 

Sat Mar 28 Soling 1M
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